SAN SABA HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

San Saba High School Alumni Association P.O. Box 953 San Saba, Texas 76877

Telephone: 325/372-5634

FAX: 325/372-5634

E-Mail: keith.shahan@centex.net

> Web Address: www.sshsaa.net

Officers Keith Shahan President Mabel Ann Blaylock Vice President Gale Ivy Secretary Kevin Shahan Treasurer

<u>Directors</u> Keith Shahan Jim Farley Marsha Smart Gale Ivy Mabel Ann Blaylock Tara Tharp Joe Ellis, Jr. Kevin Shahan Clay Nettleship



Don't be left out of the crowd... Join the San Saba High School Alumni Association today!

If you or someone you know would like to join SSHSAA, please send this form with payment to: SSHSAA P. O. Box 953, San Saba, Texas 76877. Other ways to pay....Check our web site or facebook page as we will soon be adding "venmo" and

"zelle" for payment options.

Who can become a member?

Alumni, parents, faculty, and friends are welcome to join the SSHSAA.

What will I do if I become a member?

Membership will allow you to become a voting member at meetings and receive the SSHSAA newsletter to keep in touch with old friends and happenings at SSISD and in the community of San Saba.

What are the types of memberships?

- □ SSHS Graduate Annual Membership \$20.00
- □ Associate Annual Membership family, friends, faculty \$20.00
- □ Corporate Annual Membership \$100.00

Donations are welcome to Honor Someone/ in Memory of Someone.

We will send an acknowledgement.

Your Name			
Class of			
Maiden Name			
Spouse's Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
E-mail address			
Phone(s)			
Please co	Ill Keith Shahan for more	information – 325/372-5634	